Ersatzteilkatalog de
175 BP Silber A40111
175 BP A40111.0
Copyright DKB Household Switzerland AG. All right reserved, including industrial property rights application.
DKB Household Switzerland AG retains any power of disposal, such as copying and transferring.
TURMIX Seite 1/2
Ersatzteilkatalog de
175 BP Silber A40111
175 BP A40111.0
1) Retail price/Pcs.
2) Your price/Pcs.
Copyright DKB Household Switzerland AG. All right reserved, including industrial property rights application.
DKB Household Switzerland AG retains any power of disposal, such as copying and transferring.
TURMIX Seite 2/2
Bestellangaben
Pos. Teilenummer Anzahl Bezeichnung Preis1 Preis2
 A40111  175 BP Silber
000 D404050015 1.0 Schlitten 159 BP, komplett 65.00 45.50
000 D407090076 1.0 Restenhalter, ab 2011 17.90 12.53
000 D407090210 1.0 Tablett, Chromstahl 180 x 240mm 26.90 18.83
000 A40455 1.0 Diamant Messerschärfer 78.70 63.75
000 D407090170 1.0 Motor, komplett 193.30 135.31
102 D409010022 1.0 Messerkassette 175 BP, grau 28.00 19.60
106 D409010024 1.0 Zahnrad 175 BP 22.80 15.96
108 D409010021 1.0 Schraube 005 x 010 Rk Ks
108 000000 1.0 nicht lieferbar
109 D409010025 1.0 Kondensator 175/180 BP 42.50 29.75
114 D409010036 1.0 Mikroschalter 175 BP 15.50 10.85
115 D409010027 1.0 Gehäuse Halterung Schalter
115 000000 1.0 nicht lieferbar
202 D409010100 1.0 Treppenschliffmesser 175 BP 57.80 40.46
202 A40456 1.0 Rundschliffmesser/175 BP 60.19 48.75
205 D409010023 1.0 Lagerbolzen Messer 175 BP 11.40 7.98
205 D409010028 1.0 Verschluss Messer 175 BP 17.80 12.46
302 D407020005 1.0 Federringe für Motorlager
302 000000 1.0 nicht lieferbar
309 D409010032 1.0 Schraube 004 x 046 Zk Ib
309 000000 1.0 nicht lieferbar
501 D409010034 1.0 Anschlag silber 175 BP 61.40 42.98
601 D409010036 1.0 Mikroschalter 175 BP 15.50 10.85
603 D409010038 1.0 Hebel Einschalter 175 BP 7.20 5.04
605 D409010039 1.0 Hebel Kindersicherung 175 BP
605 000000 1.0 nicht lieferbar
606 D407050004 1.0 Einstellknopf 170/180/175 BP 29.60 20.72
610 D404010078 1.0 Deckel zu Knopf 158E
610 000000 1.0 nicht lieferbar
610 D407050008 1.0 Deckel Knopf 32mm 170/180/175 BP, grau 13.60 9.52
702 D409010033 1.0 Hebel Dickeneinstellung 175 BP 12.40 8.68
703 D409010021 1.0 Schraube 005 x 010 Rk Ks
703 000000 1.0 nicht lieferbar
704 D409010042 1.0 Schraube 005 x 010 Rk S 7.20 5.04
801 D409010043 1.0 Abdeckung hinten 175BP grau 15.20 10.64
802 D409010021 1.0 Schraube 005 x 010 Rk Ks
802 000000 1.0 nicht lieferbar
803 D409010045 1.0 Abdeckung vorne 175BP 7.20 5.04
806 D409010046 1.0 Bodenplatte komplett silber 34.20 23.94
810 D409010051 1.0 Fuss 175 BP / A 1900 1.40 0.98
903 D409010055 1.0 Schlittengleiter links 175 BP 7.20 5.04
907 D407090210 1.0 Tablett, Chromstahl 180 x 240mm 26.90 18.83